Whirlpool WGD9610XW1 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

W‘lﬁd TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS 27" GAS DRYER
Yool For Model: wcomoxm

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
3-12 Litho In US A (BMN)(bay) 1

Part No W10492252 Rev. A

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD9610XW1 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

1

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

W10477028
W10298850

W10471645

3980634

W10111069
W10255229
3391018

W10215656
W10112268
W10117943
W10012480

W10190685

3390647

W10112267

W10030070
W10012820

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

W10117263

W10012480
280230

Part Description
USE & CARE GUIDE
TECH SHEET

INSTALLATION,
INSTRUCTION

Top

Harness, Main
Panel, Console

Tie Cable

Bracket, Console
Clip-Harness
Badge, Assembly
Kit

Knob, Control
Screw

Foam-Seal Control Bracket
Kit

Encoder, Wheel Kit.


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508181-residential-whirlpool-wgd9610xw1-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421690-whirlpool-w10117263-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420550-whirlpool-w10111069-dryer-harness-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426762-whirlpool-w10255229-dryer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420109-whirlpool-3391018-washer-dryer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418376-whirlpool-w10215656-dryer-bracket-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420050-whirlpool-w10112268-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425668-whirlpool-8303811-washer-dryer-badge-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426721-whirlpool-w10012480-dryer-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426848-whirlpool-w10190685-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419507-whirlpool-w10112267-dryer-foam-seal-control-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426721-whirlpool-w10012480-dryer-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426645-whirlpool-280230-dryer-encoder-wheel-kit.html
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17

18
19
20
21
22

W10242906

W10012810

W10133763

W10279773
W10279709
W10012430
W10012440
W10250089

280230

Not Available

Harness, Communication
Encoder, Wheel Kit.

DETENT WHEEL (SERVICE
ONLY WITH ILLUS. 28 )

User Interface
User Interface,
Encoder, Wheel Kit.
Retainer-Snap

Knob, Light Ring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426703-whirlpool-w10242906-dryer-harness-communication.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426645-whirlpool-280230-dryer-encoder-wheel-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423475-whirlpool-w10279773-dryer-user-interface.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426846-whirlpool-w10279709-dryer-user-interface.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426376-whirlpool-w10012430-dryer-encoder-wheel-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427177-whirlpool-w10012440-washer-dryer-retainer-snap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426847-whirlpool-w10250089-dryer-knob-light-ring.html
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